DWG R01A4573
 116.0
 198.5
16X M8X1.25 11.5
93, 120, and 150 mm square
spacing for cobot mounting
200 mm X 225 mm spacing
for RST240 mounting

Away sensor
M5 4-pin female
AB264 accessory slot for
cable guide mounting
 100.0
 250.0  9.5
 248.0
End opposite motor
8mm T-slots
Note: Do not mount stage
using these side T-slots.
For accessories only
LRUH25-BE01T12A Motorized Stage
dimensions in mm
Model Number* Travel A B C nxCM
LRU0250H25-BE01T12A 250.0 867.6 650.0 84.8 3
LRU0500H25-BE01T12A 500.0 1117.6 950.0 110.8 4
LRU1000H25-BE01T12A 1000.0 1617.6 1400.0 166.4 5
LRU1500H25-BE01T12A 1500.0 2117.6 1900.0 151.9 7
LRU2000H25-BE01T12A 2000.0 2617.6 2400.0 144.7 9